

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:

BID OPENING LOCATION:

TABULATION BY:

TABULATION DATE:

LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE CHANNEL A128-01-00 RESTORATION

BRAZORIA-FORT BEND COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 1, BRAZORIA COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 26

CITY OF PEARLAND , BRAZORIA COUNTY, TEXAS

JULY 23, 2025

LJA ENGINEERING, INC.

D. FORREST

JULY 24, 2025

1548-2401 (9.2)

BIDDER NAME	BASE BID
1) PLD CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$1,147,100.00
2) RALLY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,275,480.00
3) SOLID BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION	\$2,163,900.00

100/120



I, Alejandro Sanchez, P.E., hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.

BID TABULATION FOR:

CONSTRUCTION OF THE CHANNEL A128-01-00 RESTORATION
BRAZORIA-FORT BEND COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 1, BRAZORIA COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 26
CITY OF PEARLAND , BRAZORIA COUNTY, TEXAS
JULY 23, 2025
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
D. FORREST
JULY 24, 2025
1548-2401 (9.2)

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

				1) PLD CONSTRUCTION, LLC		2) RALLY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		3) SOLID BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION	
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
BASE BID ITEMS									
1.	REBUILD DRAINAGE DITCH CROSS SECTION WITH SUITABLE MATERIAL FOR EMBANKMENT AND BACKFILL, AND FINAL GRADING, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	10800	\$20.00	\$216,000.00	\$27.00	\$291,600.00	\$54.00	\$583,200.00
2.	EXCAVATION OF SAND/SILT MATERIAL FROM CHANNEL, INCLUDING FINE GRADING TO REESTABLISH THE FLOWLINES OF THE EXISTING CHANNEL PER THE CONSTRUCTION PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	CY	35780	\$5.00	\$178,900.00	\$9.00	\$322,020.00	\$7.00	\$250,460.00
3.	LOADING AND HAULING OF MATERIAL REMOVED FROM THE CHANNEL, INCLUDES SWELLING OF SOIL, CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR LOADING AND HAULING OFF MATERIAL. MATERIAL SHALL BECOME THE PROPERTY OF THE CONTRACTOR AND SHALL BE DISPOSED OF IN A LEGAL MANNER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	CY	35780	\$15.00	\$536,700.00	\$12.00	\$429,360.00	\$18.00	\$644,040.00
4.	RESTORATION OF DITCH BOTTOM AND DISTURBED SIDE SLOPES INCLUDING HYDROMULCH SEEDING AREA, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	10800	\$10.00	\$108,000.00	\$10.00	\$108,000.00	\$22.00	\$237,600.00
SUBTOTAL BASE BID ITEMS					\$1,039,600.00		\$1,150,980.00		\$1,715,300.00
MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS									
1.	INLET PROTECTION BARRIERS, TO BE USED AT ALL EXISTING CURB INLETS AND AREA DRAINS WITHIN PROJECT AREA AND AT ALL CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCES, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00
2.	INSTALLATION AND REMOVAL OF REINFORCED FILTER FABRIC FENCE, AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$118,000.00	\$118,000.00
3.	INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE, & REMOVAL OF STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	8	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$44,000.00
4.	MOBILIZATION, INCLUDES BONDS, INSURANCE, CONSTRUCTION PERMITS, ETC., COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00
5.	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN COMPLIANCE, INCLUDING CONTRACTOR BOOKLET, NOI AND NOT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$14,600.00	\$14,600.00
6.	CARE AND CONTROL OF WATER, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO COFFER DAMS, BYPASS PUMPING, AND DEWATERING TO COMPLETE THE PROJECT	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$138,000.00	\$138,000.00
SUBTOTAL MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS					\$107,500.00		\$124,500.00		\$448,600.00
BID SUMMARY									
BASE BID ITEMS					\$1,039,600.00		\$1,150,980.00		\$1,715,300.00
MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS					\$107,500.00		\$124,500.00		\$448,600.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID					\$1,147,100.00		\$1,275,480.00		\$2,163,900.00